
Pos Rider Nat. Fed. Team Motorcycle Total Tm. Gap1 Speed Points

1 99 FARRES, Guillem ESP RFME Triumph Racing MX2 Factory TeamTriumph 33:54.093 0.000 54.157 25

2 8 MC LELLAN, Camden RSA KNMV Triumph Racing MX2 Factory TeamTriumph 33:55.716 1.623 54.114 22

3 1 LÄNGENFELDER, Simon GER DMSB Red Bull KTM Factory RacingKTM 34:05.889 11.796 53.845 20

4 317 VALIN, Mathis FRA FFM Kawasaki Racing Team MX2Kawasaki 34:07.083 12.990 53.813 18

5 772 REISULIS, Janis Martins LAT LAMSF Monster Energy Yamaha Factory MX2Yamaha 34:21.662 27.569 53.433 16

6 26 EVERTS, Liam BEL FMB Nestaan Husqvarna Factory RacingHusqvarna 34:24.502 30.409 53.359 15

7 19 COENEN, Sacha BEL FMB Red Bull KTM Factory RacingKTM 34:36.941 42.848 53.040 14

8 18 LATA, Valerio ITA FMI Honda HRC PETRONAS Honda 34:49.267 55.174 52.727 13

9 47 REISULIS, Karlis Alberts LAT LAMSF Monster Energy Yamaha Factory MX2Yamaha 35:08.193 1:14.100 52.253 12

10 33 KARSSEMAKERS, Kay NED KNMV Dixon Racing Team KawasakiKawasaki 35:11.759 1:17.666 52.165 11

11 48 WALVOORT, Jens NED KNMV  KTM 35:26.513 1:32.420 51.803 10

12 20 MIKULA, Julius CZE ACCR Osicka MX Team KTM 35:35.304 1:41.211 51.590 9

13 408 SMULDERS, Scott NED KNMV SixtySeven Racing-Team Husqvarna 35:40.449 1:46.356 51.466 8

14 172 VALK, Cas NED KNMV TM Moto CRD Motosport Factory RacingTM 34:03.103 -1 Lap 50.923 7

15 716 ZANOCZ, Noel HUN MAMS Venrooy KTM Racing KTM 34:14.695 11.592 50.635 6

16 420 ROSSI, Andrea ITA FMI  KTM 34:19.306 16.203 50.522 5

17 456 COLMER, Ollie GBR ACU Chambers KTM Racing KTM 34:43.073 39.970 49.945 4

18 83 GRAU, Maxime FRA FFM Maddii Racing Team HondaHonda 34:46.161 43.058 49.872 3

19 12 GUNDERSEN, Pelle NOR NMF  Husqvarna 34:46.798 43.695 49.856 2

20 252 VAZQUEZ, Valentino ESP RFME  GASGAS 35:39.246 1:36.143 48.634 1

21 401 VAN DRUNEN, Lotte NED KNMV De Baets- AIT Yamaha Supported TeamYamaha 34:00.684 -2 Laps 47.984 0

22 938 BICALHO, Rodolfo BRA FMI  KTM 34:38.976 38.292 47.100 0

23 140 LODI, Tommaso ITA FMI  Kawasaki 35:43.405 -3 Laps 42.829 0

24 370 CAMPS, Xavier ESP RFME  GASGAS 17:55.357 -10 Laps 45.529 0

14 ORTIZ, Ilyes FRA FFM  KTM did not start

Average speed of winner: 54.157km/h    //    Fastest lap by MC LELLAN, Camden; 1:45.173 in lap 2 with 58.190km/h

MX2

Clerk of the Course: Samuel Timon
[digitally signed]

IMN 202-02

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals
Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results -

These data/results can not be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting
or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular
printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbols appears together as follows below.

FIM Delegate: Gaspar Taboada
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Grand Prix Race 1

Time posted: 12:50

Timekeeper: Ludwig Verheyden
[digitally signed]

Classification after 18 laps (30.600km)
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